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3220 South Higuera St., Ste 208
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

Hands-on, Instructor-led classes

www.sstslo.com
info@sstslo.com
Ph 805.786.4283

COURSE SCHEDULE
Between February 2019 and August 2019

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER ONLINE

Windows Basic 13833 | $179.00 Thu 02/28/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
13834 | $179.00 Fri 04/05/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
13835 |$179.00 Wed 05/01/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
13836 | $179.00 Mon 06/03/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
13837 |$179.00 Fri 07/05/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
13838 | $179.00 Thu 08/01/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
|Windows File Management +3IRA5—S+79-66 TFHrer 03428149 06 Piv4-06-Pit Full/Closed
13846 | $179.00 Fri 04/05/19 1:00 PM-4:00 PM Half-day class
13847 | $179.00 Wed 05/01/19 1:00 PM-4:00 PM Half-day class
13848 | $179.00 Mon 06/03/19 1:00 PM-4:00 PM Half-day class
13849 | $179.00 Fri 07/05/19 1:00 PM-4:00 PM Half-day class
13850 | $179.00 Thu 08/01/19 1:00 PM-4:00 PM Half-day class
Office 365 Web Apps 13857 | $269.00 Fri 03/01/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13858 | $269.00 Tue 04/02/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13859 | $269.00 Mon 05/06/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13860 | $269.00 Fri 05/31/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13861 | $269.00 Mon 07/01/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13862 | $269.00 Fri 08/02/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
OneNote Essentials 13869 | $179.00 Thu 02/28/19 1:00 PM-4:00 PM Half-day class
13870 | $179.00 Wed 04/03/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
13871 | $179.00 Tue 04/30/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
13872 | $179.00 Mon 06/03/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
13873 | $179.00 Mon 07/01/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
13874 | $179.00 Thu 08/01/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
Office 2016 Transition 13881 | $269.00 Fri 03/15/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13882 | $269.00 Fri 04/19/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13883 | $269.00 Tue 05/14/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13884 | $269.00 Fri 06/21/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13885 | $269.00 Wed 07/24/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13886 | $269.00 Mon 08/12/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
Power Bl Data Visualizations* 13893 | $549.00 Thu - Fri 03/14 - 03/15 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
13894554500 Wed—TFhu—04/40—04/t 5-66-Av4-06-Pivt Full/Closed
13895 | $549.00 = Thu-Fri | 05/23-05/24 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
13896 | $549.00 = Thu-Fri | 06/27-06/28 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
13897 | $549.00 @ Tue-Wed @ 07/16 -07/17 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
SharePoint Online Please contact us for details
l word Introduction 13906 | $269.00 Tue 03/05/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13907 | $269.00 Wed 03/20/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13908 | $269.00 Tue 04/02/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13909 | $269.00 Thu 04/18/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13910 | $269.00 Fri 05/10/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13911 | $269.00 Fri 05/24/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13912 | $269.00 Mon 06/10/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13913 | $269.00 Thu 06/20/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13914 | $269.00 Wed 07/03/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13915 | $269.00 Fri 07/19/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13916 | $269.00 Wed 07/31/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13917 | $269.00 Fri 08/16/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
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Word Intermediate 13928 | $269.00 Fri 03/29/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13929 | $269.00 Mon 04/15/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13930 | $269.00 Wed 05/08/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13931 | $269.00 Fri 06/14/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13932 | $269.00 Wed 07/24/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13933 | $269.00 Fri 08/02/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13934 | $269.00 Tue 08/13/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Word Advanced 13940 | $269.00 Mon 03/04/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13941 | $269.00 Tue 03/12/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13942 | $269.00 Fri 04/12/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13943 | $269.00 Fri 05/17/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13944 | $269.00 Wed 06/19/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13945 | $269.00 Fri 07/12/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13946 | $269.00 Mon 08/12/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

]Excel Introduction 13954 | $269.00 Fri 02/22/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13955 | $269.00 Wed 03/06/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13956 | $269.00 Mon 03/25/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13957 | $269.00 Wed 04/10/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

I 13958 | $269.00 Tue 04/23/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 13959—5269-66 Wed 0540849 5-66-AN4-06-Pivt Full/Closed

I 13960 | $269.00 Fri 05/24/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13961 | $269.00 Tue 06/04/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13962 | $269.00 Mon 06/24/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13963 | $269.00 Thu 07/04/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13964 | $269.00 Fri 07/26/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13965 | $269.00 Fri 08/09/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Excel Intermediate 13976 | $269.00 Mon 02/25/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13977 | $269.00 Tue 03/19/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13978 | $269.00 Wed 04/24/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13979 | $269.00 Mon 05/20/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13980 | $269.00 Thu 06/13/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14848 | $269.00 Wed 06/19/19 8:00 AM-3:30 PM

13981 | $269.00 Mon 07/22/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Excel Advanced 13989 | $269.00 Thu 03/21/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
13996—5269-66 Fri 04165149 9-66-AN=4-06-Pivt Full/Closed

13991 | $269.00 Mon 05/13/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13992 | $269.00 Mon 06/17/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13993 | $269.00 Mon 07/08/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

13994 | $269.00 Wed 08/07/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Excel Data Analysis w/Power Pivot* 14001 | $359.00 Wed 03/13/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14002 | $359.00 Wed 04/17/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14003 | $359.00 Wed 05/22/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14004 | $359.00 Wed 06/26/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14005 | $359.00 Mon 07/15/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14006 | $359.00 Tue 08/20/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
Access Introduction H40H4—S5269-06 ot 03764145 S-60-AM=4-60-Pivt Full/Closed

| | 14015 | $269.00 Mon 03/18/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

| | 14016 | $269.00 Mon 04/01/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

| | 14017 | $269.00 Fri 04/26/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

| | 14018 | $269.00 Tue 05/14/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

| | 14019 | $269.00 Thu 05/30/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14020 | $269.00 Tue 06/11/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14021 | $269.00 Tue 06/25/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14022 | $269.00 Wed 07/17/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14023 | $269.00 Tue 08/20/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

|Access Intermediate 14031 | $269.00 Tue 03/26/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

14032 | $269.00 Fri 04/12/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
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Access Intermediate 14033 | $269.00 Wed 05/01/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[ | 14034 | $269.00 Fri 06/21/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[ | 14035 | $269.00 Tue 07/16/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14036 | $269.00 Wed 08/14/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
IAccess Advanced 14041 | $269.00 Thu 02/21/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[ | H48472—5269-66 et 03706/ S-66-AN=4-00-Pivi Full/Closed
[ | 14043 | $269.00 Fri 05/17/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14044 | $269.00 Wed 06/12/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
Access Essentials of Table Design 14050 | $269.00 Fri 03/01/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[ | 14051 | $269.00 Thu 04/25/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[ | 14052 | $269.00 Fri 05/31/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14053 | $269.00 Thu 07/25/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
PowerPoint Introduction 14059 | $269.00 Mon 03/11/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[ | 14060 | $269.00 Mon 04/08/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[ | 14061 | $269.00 Mon 05/06/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14062 | $269.00 Wed 06/05/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14063 | $269.00 Fri 07/05/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14064 | $269.00 Tue 07/23/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14065 | $269.00 Fri 08/09/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
PowerPoint Advanced 14074 | $269.00 Fri 03/22/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14075 | $269.00 Tue 04/09/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[ | 14076 | $269.00 Tue 04/30/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
[ | 14077 | $269.00 Thu 06/27/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14078 | $269.00 Thu 08/15/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
IVisio Introduction +4684—5269-66 Fr 93768145 S-60-Ad4-00-Pivt Full/Closed
14085 | $269.00 Thu 04/11/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14086 | $269.00 Wed 06/26/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14087 | $269.00 Thu 07/11/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
IPuinsher Essentials HEHH—S2695-66 TFtre 93/05H45 S-00-Af4-00-Pit Full/Closed
14092 | $269.00 Tue 04/16/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14093 | $269.00 Tue 05/21/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
]Outlook Essentials +H4699—S5269-66 Wect 33149 S-60-AM4-00-Pivt Full/Closed
14100 | $269.00 Thu 04/04/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14101 | $269.00 Fri 05/03/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14102 | $269.00 Thu 05/23/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14103 | $269.00 Tue 06/11/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14104 | $269.00 Thu 07/11/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14105 | $269.00 Fri 08/02/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
Project Creating & Managing* HAFEIT—5549-00——Fo—Fr——083/67—0637/68 S-60-AM—4-00-Pivt Full/Closed
14114 | $549.00 | Tue-Wed | 04/02 - 04/03 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
A 5—S5549-06—Wed—Ft—B857/98—857/89 S-66-A=4-00-Pivt Full/Closed
14116 | $549.00 Thu - Fri 06/27 - 06/28 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
14117 | $549.00 | Tue-Wed | 07/16-07/17 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
14118 | $549.00 | Wed -Thu | 08/14 - 08/15 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
Adobe Forms Essentials 14125 | $179.00 Wed 02/27/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
14124 | $179.00 Tue 03/26/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
14126 | $179.00 Tue 04/09/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
14127 | $179.00 Tue 05/07/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
14128 | $179.00 Tue 06/18/19 9:00 AM-12:00 PM Half-day class
]Adobe Acrobat Introduction 14136 | $269.00 Thu 03/14/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14137 | $269.00 Thu 04/11/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
14138 | $269.00 Tue 05/21/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 14139 | $269.00 Thu 06/13/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
I 14140 | $269.00 Wed 07/10/19 9:00 AM-4:00 PM
|Crysta| Reports Introduction* HA4AS—5549-06——Fho—Fri—03/87—037/68 S-06-AM=4-00-Piv Full/Closed
14149 |$549.00 | Tue-Wed | 04/16 - 04/17 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
14150 | $549.00 | Mon-Tue | 05/13 -05/14 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
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Crystal Reports Introduction* 14151 | $549.00 | Thu-Fri | 06/20-06/21 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
14152 | $549.00 | Tue-Wed | 07/09 - 07/10 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
14153 | $549.00 | Wed -Thu | 08/14 - 08/15 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
Crystal Reports Advanced* 14159 | $549.00 @ Thu-Fri | 05/16-05/17 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
L 14160 | $549.00 = Wed - Thu | 08/07 - 08/08 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Two-day class
* - Not eligible for use with prepaid Class Passes Page 4 of 4 Posted: 2/21/2019 10:19 am




	Windows Basic
	Windows File Management
	Office 365 Web Apps
	OneNote Essentials
	Office 2016 Transition
	Power BI Data Visualizations
	SharePoint Online
	Word
	Excel
	Access
	PowerPoint
	Visio
	Publisher
	Outlook
	Adobe
	Crystal Reports

